GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ::: JORHAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE JORHAT -785007(ASSAM)

REFUND-NOTICE

The students of this college who have paid the Admission Fees 2021 is hereby asked to submit their details at the given Google Form Link for the refund process to be completed. For the refund Process State Bank of India Account will only be acceptable (Any member of family/other having SBI Account can be added but the Relationship of the Account holder with the student must be mentioned in the Google Form). Last date of submission of details is **03-07-2021**.

Google Link: - https://forms.gle/PfkBg2fS5THV3S9g6

Sd/-Principal Jorhat Engineering College Jorhat-7

Memo No. SB/Admn-JEC/2021/19 & 1 Copy to: -

- 1. College Website.
- 2. Office File.

Dated Jorhat the 29th June` 2021.

Principal

Jorhat Engineering College

Jorhat-7

GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ::: JORHAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE JORHAT -785007(ASSAM)

REFUND-NOTICE

The students of this college who have paid the Admission Fees 2021 is hereby asked to submit their details at the given Google Form Link for the refund process to be completed. For the refund Process State Bank of India Account will only be acceptable (Any member of family/other having SBI Account can be added but the Relationship of the Account holder with the student must be mentioned in the Google Form). Last date of submission of details is **03-07-2021**.

Google Link: - https://forms.gle/PfkBg2fS5THV3S9g6

Sd/-Principal Jorhat Engineering College Jorhat-7

Memo No. SB/Admn-JEC/2021/ Copy to: -

- 1. College Website.
- 2. Office File.

Dated Jorhat the 29th June` 2021.

Principal
Jorhat Engineering College
Jorhat-7